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INTRODUCTION
At Decentralized Community Builder, we're on a mission to transform the way
communities are formed, managed, and engaged in the digital age. Utilizing the
power of blockchain technology, our platform fosters decentralized, transparent,
and self-governed communities that thrive on collaboration and shared values.
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OUR VISION
We envision a world where communities are not dictated by centralized entities
but instead flourish through collective decision-making and equal contributions.
Our decentralized approach empowers individuals to connect, collaborate, and
innovate without the barriers imposed by traditional systems.
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Decentralization
Remove middlemen and enhance trust
through blockchain technology. Members
have direct access and control, ensuring
transparency in all community activities.

Utilizing Web3  Technologies
They leverage tools like DAOs, smart
contracts, and other Web3 technologies to
create engaging experiences and facilitate
community-driven initiatives. 

Empowering Members
They encourage active participation and
leadership roles, fostering a sense of
ownership and responsibility within the
community.

Building Trust and Transparency
They establish clear communication channels,
transparent governance processes, and
mechanisms for accountability to build trust
among community members. 

Driving Adoption and Growth
They work to attract new members,
encourage active participation, and foster
a thriving ecosystem within the
decentralized community. 

Security & Privacy
Data protection is our priority. Our robust
security measures ensure that your information
remains private and secure.
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PRINCIPLES OF
DECENTRALIZED
COMMUNITY BUILDING

Inclusivity: Everyone can free participate.

Transparency: Open processes and decision-making.
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Autonomy: Members have control over their contributions.

Collaboration: Collective efforts lead to common goals.

Blockchain Technologies: BNB Smart contracts



GETTING
STARTED

Join the Movement
 Sign up and create your
community in minutes.

ONE TIME FEE ONLY       120 USDT
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DECENTRALIZED
COMMUNITIES
REVENUE-SHARING
MODELS

Self Participation Growth Income
Community Referral 
Community Participation Level
Community Matrix CDR-1
Global Community Matrix CDR-2
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GET 120 USDT x 3 = 360 USDT

SELF
PARTICIPATION
COMMUNITY
GROWTH INCOME

Daily Self Participation Community Growth (SPCG) Income
percentage depends on community daily growth 



You can get unlimited referral sharing benefits 

COMMUNITY
REFERRAL
SHARING
20% OF EVERY REFERRAL SHARING
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Community Participation Level
Contribution Sharing up to 10  Levelth

Every Level Community member
get 1% of Community Participation
Sharing
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PARTICIPATION LEVEL 
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YOU GET      240 USDT

CDR1 Benefit

2 34$

4 68$

8 138$
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COMMUNITY
MATRIX CDR-1

MATRIX CDR-1

YOU

A B

C D E F

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

As soon as 2-4-8 members join your Community Matrix CDR-1,
Your ID is automatically placed in the Global Community Matrix
CDR-2 Community 



YOU GET      1600 USDT

GLOBAL
COMMUNITY
MATRIX CDR-2

MATRIX CDR-2

YOU

A B

C D E F

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

As soon as 2-4-8 members join your Global Community Matrix
CDR-2, Your First ID Complied to Community building

At the Time Your 2 Refresh ID Automatically Placed in the Community Matrix CDR-1 www.confirmdreams.com
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Estimated community building Benefits
COMMUNITY PARTICIPATION LEVEL 

Level Community Benefit

1 10 12$

2 100 120$

3 1000 1200$

4 10000 12000$

5 100000 120000$

Level Community Benefit

6 200000 240000$

7 300000 360000$

8 500000 600000$

9 800000 960000$

10 1000000 1200000$
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100% Community Distribution Concept 

100% Decentralized Community Building Project

Free Community Joining 

One time Community Fee 120 USDT Only

Accept only USDT (BEP20 on BNB Network) 

Instant payment received/transfer system

International Community Platform
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COMMUNITY TERMS
AND CONDITIONS
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THANK YOU
SO MUCH!

Team Confirm DreamsPresented by

Keep up with the latest trends in decentralized communities, blockchain

technology and community management strategies
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